
UNIFORM VENDOR:

EAST SPRING SECONDARY SCHOOL ASENCIO PTE LTD 

UNIFORM ORDER FORM 2023 Email: eastspringsec@asencio.com.sg

Website: www.asencio.com.sg

Telephone: 6764 3102

NAME: GENDER: MALE

CLASS: CONTACT NO : FEMALE

Unisex Shirt All prices are inclusive of GST (Reg. No. : 200912115D) 

 Size 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Amount

Price (S$) 11.00 11.50 12.00 12.50 12.50 13.00 13.00 13.50

Quantity

BOY Shorts

 Size 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 Amount

Price (S$) 8.50 9.00 10.00 10.50 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.00

Quantity

BOY Long Pants

 Size 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 Amount

Price (S$) 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00

Quantity

GIRL Skirt

 Size 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 Amount

Price (S$) 10.50 11.50 12.00 12.00 12.50 13.00 13.00 13.00

Quantity

Unisex PE T-Shirt

 Size 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 Amount

Price (S$) 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Quantity

Unisex PE Shorts

 Size 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 Amount

Price (S$) 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Quantity

Shoes (White)

 Size 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 Amount

Price (S$) 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

Quantity

Socks (White) TOTAL

 Size Free Size Amount

Price (S$) 2.00

Quantity

Date: 

Note:

GOODS SOLD ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.

This serves as your Official Payment Receipt. Please bring along for any exchange within 14 days of receipt/purchase.

An one-time exchange is allowed for unfitting sizes & items must be unused, unwashed, unstained and in original packaging. 

No replacement will be made for defects caused by rough handling or normal wear and tear.

MOE FAS students entitled to: 2 sets of school uniform, 2 sets of PE attire, 1 pair of shoes and 2 pairs of socks. FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Signature: Date of collection:

FOR FAS STUDENTS ONLY - please present this form and your approval letter to the uniform vendor. 

I certify that I have received the selected school attire on this list. 

Student's 

Full Name: FAS REF NO.:
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Day Operating Hours

Saturday 9.00am to 11.30am

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Day Operating Hours

Wednesday 9.00am to 3.00pm (Sec 2)

Thursday 9.00am to 3.00pm (Sec 3)

Friday 9.00am to 3.00pm (Sec 4)

Day Operating Hours

Thursday

Friday

Saturday 9.00am to 11.30am

Monday 9.00am to 3.00pm

Day Operating Hours

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9.00am to 3.00pm

Self-collection for online purchase and walk-in purchase for all levels.

27/12/2022

14/12/2022

30/11/2022

01/12/2022

02/12/2022

07/12/2022

13/12/2022

Date 

26/11/2022

29/11/2022

28/12/2022

29/12/2022

Date 

08/12/2022

25/11/2022

23/11/2022

24/11/2022

For enquires, please contact us at 6764 3102 

or visit us at www.asencio.com.sg. Thank you!

09/12/2022

10/12/2022

23/12/2022

9.00am to 3.00pm

21/12/2022

22/12/2022

Date 

9.00am to 3.00pm

12/12/2022

Purchase for new Secondary 1 students ONLY.

Uniform collection and walk-in for FAS students ONLY.

Date 

Self-collection for online purchase and walk-in purchase for respective levels ONLY.


