

# EAST SPRING SECONDARY SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM 2023

NIFORM	VENDOR:
SENCIO I	OTE I TO

Email: eastspringsec@asencio.com.sg

Website: www.asencio.com.sg Telephone: 6764 3102

NAIVIE:										_	GENDER:	Ш	MALE
CLASS:					CON	NTACT NO :	:						FEMALE
Unisex Shir	rt			-						- All prices	inclusive (	-f CST (Red	. No. : 200912115D)
Size	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	T	All prices a	ILE HICIOSIAC C	Tusi (incg.	Amount
Price (S\$)	11.00	11.50	12.00	12.50	12.50	13.00	13.00	13.50	<del>                                     </del>	+	+	<b></b>	, , , , ,
Quantity	****	1	·				1		1	+	+	<del>                                     </del>	-
BOY Shorts						1		1	1				
Size	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44		Amount
Price (S\$)	8.50	9.00	10.00	10.50	11.00	12.00	13.00	14.00	14.50	15.00	15.00	<b></b>	1
Quantity	0.0 -	3.55	10.00	10.23	1	12.00	10.00	1	1	10.2.	15.63	<del>                                     </del>	-
BOY Long P	Dants Dants							1	1				
Size	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	<del>                                     </del>		Amount
Price (S\$)	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.50	18.50	19.00	20.00	20.00	21.00	+		+
Quantity		1					<u> </u>	<del></del>		+ -	+		<b>-</b> ∮ '
GIRL Skirt													
Size	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	T	T	T		Amount
Price (S\$)	10.50	11.50	12.00	12.00	12.50	13.00	13.00	13.00	1	+	+		+
Quantity		+					<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>	1	+	+		†
Unisex PE T	T-Shirt						.1		1				
Size	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46		T	$\top$		Amount
Price (S\$)	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.50	6.50	6.50	6.50	†	+	† •		+
Quantity					<u> </u>		†	<b>†</b>	†	+	† •		†
Unisex PE S	 Shorts				1	1			1				
Size	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46		1	7		Amount
Price (S\$)	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.50	6.50	6.50	6.50	†	+	+		
Quantity		† †			†		†		†	+	† '		†
Shoes (Whi	ite)							1					
Size	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	Amount
Price (S\$)	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	
Quantity			[							<u> </u>	†		<b>†</b>
Socks (Whit	ite)	J	-	1	1	1	.1	1	1	, <u></u>	4	-	TOTAL
Size	Free Size	Amount	1										
Price (S\$)	2.00		1										
Quantity		† _J	1										
												Date:	
Note:													
GOODS SOL	.D ARE NOT	REFUNDABL	LE.										
This serves as	s your Officia	al Payment Re	eceipt. Pleas	e bring alonç	g for any exc!	hange withir.	า 14 days of r	eceipt/purch	nase.		• • •	\./	-
An one-time	<b>e exchange</b> i	is allowed for	unfitting siz	zes & items r	must be unus	sed, unwashe	ed, unstained	and in origi	nal packagir	ng.	[~		$\bigcirc$ $\Box$
No replaceme	nent will <u>be m</u>	nade for defec	cts caus <u>ed b</u>	y rough han	dling or norr	nal wea <u>r and</u>	l tear.				Wash at o below 30°0	t or Do Not 0°C Bleach	Tumble Dry, Iron, Low Temp Low Temp
MOE FAS stu	udents entit	tled to: 2 sets	s of school ı	uniform, 2 s	ets of PE att	ire, 1 pair o	f shoes and	2 pairs of so	ocks.			FOR OF	FICIAL USE ONLY
		FOF	र FAS STUI				s form and y				n vendor.		
				1 сегтну	that I nave	receivea ui	he selected s	school attire	on this iis	t.			
Stude	ماهسم												
Stude Full N								FAS REF N	10.				
ı un	lanie.						-	FASILLI	<b>U</b>				_
Signa	•							Data of	collection:				
Jigiiu	ature:						=	Date o. c	.onection.				_



#### **EAST SPRING SECONDARY SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM 2023**

UNIFORM VENDOR: ASENCIO PTE LTD

Email: eastspringsec@asencio.com.sg

Website: www.asencio.com.sg Telephone: 6764 3102

NAME:										_	GENDER:	Ш	MALE
CLASS:				-	CON	TACT NO :				_			FEMALE
Jnisex Shir	t									All prices a	re inclusive o	f GST (Reg.	No. : 200912115
Size	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21					Amount
Price (S\$)	11.00	11.50	12.00	12.50	12.50	13.00	13.00	13.50					
Quantity													
OY Shorts	1												
Size	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44		Amount
Price (S\$)	8.50	9.00	10.00	10.50	11.00	12.00	13.00	14.00	14.50	15.00	15.00		
Quantity													
BOY Long F	Pants												
Size	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42			Amount
Price (S\$)	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.50	18.50	19.00	20.00	20.00	21.00			
Quantity													
SIRL Skirt													
Size	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38					Amount
Price (S\$)	10.50	11.50	12.00	12.00	12.50	13.00	13.00	13.00					
Quantity													
Jnisex PE T	-Shirt												
Size	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46					Amount
Price (S\$)	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.50	6.50	6.50	6.50					
Quantity													
Jnisex PE S	horts												
Size	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46					Amount
Price (S\$)	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.50	6.50	6.50	6.50					
Quantity													
hoes (Whi	ite)												
Size	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	Amount
Price (S\$)	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	
Quantity													
ocks (Whi		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,											TOTAL
Size	Free Size	Amount											
Price (S\$)	2.00												
Quantity													

Note:

## GOODS SOLD ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.

This serves as your Official Payment Receipt. Please bring along for any exchange within 14 days of receipt/purchase.

An one-time exchange is allowed for unfitting sizes & items must be unused, unwashed, unstained and in original packaging. No replacement will be made for defects caused by rough handling or normal wear and tear.









# Self-collection for online purchase and walk-in purchase for all levels.

Date	Day	Operating Hours
26/11/2022	Saturday	9.00am to 11.30am
29/11/2022	Tuesday	
30/11/2022	Wednesday	
01/12/2022	Thursday	
02/12/2022	Friday	
07/12/2022	Wednesday	0.000 to 3.000
13/12/2022	Tuesday	9.00am to 3.00pm
14/12/2022	Wednesday	
27/12/2022	Tuesday	
28/12/2022	Wednesday	
29/12/2022	Thursday	

# Self-collection for online purchase and walk-in purchase for respective levels ONLY.

Date	Day	Operating Hours
23/11/2022	Wednesday	9.00am to 3.00pm <b>(Sec 2)</b>
24/11/2022	Thursday	9.00am to 3.00pm <b>(Sec 3)</b>
25/11/2022	Friday	9.00am to 3.00pm <b>(Sec 4)</b>

### Uniform collection and walk-in for FAS students ONLY.

Date	Day	Operating Hours
08/12/2022	Thursday	0.00am to 2.00am
09/12/2022	Friday	9.00am to 3.00pm
10/12/2022	Saturday	9.00am to 11.30am
12/12/2022	Monday	9.00am to 3.00pm

#### Purchase for new Secondary 1 students ONLY.

Date	Day	Operating Hours
21/12/2022	Wednesday	
22/12/2022	Thursday	9.00am to 3.00pm
23/12/2022	Friday	

For enquires, please contact us at 6764 3102 or visit us at www.asencio.com.sg. Thank you!